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Laguna electric standard

Electric standard toilets

Electric standard compact Electric standard comfort

Luxury standard.Luxury low

The well proven and popular electric standard  toilets with combined pump unit for flushing and wasting . All metal parts 
and screws are in stainless steel. The base is in impact resistant material. Can be installed either above or below the 
sea level. A special macerator pump allows the expulsion up to 3.50 m in height. Self priming up to 1,5 mt. vertically. 
Equipped with seat lid and control panel. Port connections: inlet. 19mm. 3/4”  and outlet 25/38mm. 1” & 1” 1/2. 
Space saving thanks to the possibility of rotating 90 degrees the pump and provided accessibility for servicing

PART. N. BOWL TYPE VOLT AMP SEAT TYPE SOFT 
CLOSE

CONVERSION 
KIT

DIMENSION IN MM.
(width,depth,high)

Open=height with seat open 
KG

6500000412
6500000424
6500000712
6500000724
6700000712
6700000724
6700000812
6700000824
6500200912
6500200924
6500002412
6500002424
6500002612
6500002624

SPACE SAVER
SPACE SAVER

COMPACT
COMPACT
COMPACT
COMPACT
COMFORT
COMFORT
LAGUNA
LAGUNA

LUXURY LOW
LUXURY LOW
LUXURY STD
LUXURY STD

12
24
12
24
12
24
12
24
12
24
12
24
12
24

17
8
17
8
17
8
17
8
24
12
30
15
30
16

6500000002
6500000002
6500000001
6500000001
6500000002
6500000002
6500000004
6500000004
6500000002
6500000002
6500000007
6500000007
6500000007
6500000007

YES
YES
NO
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

5500000712
5500000724
5500000712
5500000724
5500000712
5500000724
5500000712
5500000724
5500019112
5500019124
5500003812
5500003824
5500003812
5500003824

335X420X345(630)OPEN
335X420X345(630)OPEN
335X420X390(675)OPEN
335X420X390(675)OPEN
335X420X390(675)OPEN
335X420X390(675)OPEN 
365X460X385(730)OPEN
365X460X385(730)OPEN
340X405X410(720)OPEN
340X405X410(720)OPEN
365X455X385(790)OPEN 
365X455X385(790)OPEN 
365X455X455(860)OPEN 
365X455X455(860)OPEN

11
11
12
12
11
11
12
12
18
18
20
20
22
22

FB

Manual
CD:6100000700

VENTED LOOPS:

CD:6000100015 Port Connection 38
CD:6000100013 Port Connection 25
CD:6000100010 Port Connection 19

Indispensable component for inlet and discharge pipes of manual and electric toilets installed
below the waterline. Manual and electric marine toilets flushed with sea or river water require
connections through the hull below water level

   
SPARE SEATS:

Compact and comfort version are intechangeble with JABSCO,SPX,TMC,RM69,TMC toilets.
CD:6500000001 wooden seat for space saver, compact and  laguna bowls
CD:6500000002 soft close seat for space saver , compact and laguna bowls
CD:6500000004 soft close seat for comfort bowls
CD:6500000007 duroplast soft close seat for luxury bowls
CD:6500000008 Thermosetting  top quality material seat with ss hinges for deluxe bowls
     can mount bidet fittings 6500000015
CD:6500000013 Thermosetting soft close top quality material seat with ss hinges for luxury bowls

Y-VALVES:

A universal valve to discharge either overboard or into waste tanks designed for long distance control by means of a 
push-pull cable. It can be used in three ways: 1) the water from the toilet is flushed into the sea or into the waste tank; 
2) the water is discharged from the waste tank into the sea by means of a macerator or on the quay by means of a 
suction pump; 3) the macerator discharges into the sea or on the quay by means of a suction pump. Can be pad-
locked.
 
CD:6000100025
Port connection 38 mm.

Electric standard
CD:5500000712 12V. 
CD:5500000724 24V.

Conversion kits  
Converts compact and comfort  bowl of most toilets with 4 bolt fixing bowls and  bolt centres on a 95 mm (3 3/4”) dia-
meter circle such as Matromarine, Jabsco, TMC, Raritan, RM69, Johnson Pump, ,Thetford, Lalizas. Included kit contains 
all necessary parts, such as stainless steel bolts and washers, hose and gaskets and in most toilets control panel as well. 

Electric silent  for flange bowl 
CD:5600000712 12V 
CD:5600000724 24V.  

Suit also all deluxe, luxury bowl manufactured 
before 2012.and toilets having 4 bolt fixing bowls 
and  bolt centres on a 95 mm

Electric silent new.
CD:550019712-24 12/24V
for Laguna Bowls.  
CD:550019812-24 12/24V.
for Luxury/Deluxe bowls STD
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CD:6000200025
Equipped with extra 25 mm straight 
inlet port and  handle extension. 
Can be operated through bulkhead.
2x Orientable 360 degrees outlet 
port connections 38 mm

All standard toilets are supplied with a one push button flushing for easiness of operation

8-9

ELECTRIC EVOLUTION CONVERSION kIT:  Converts compact and comfort  bowl of most toi-
lets with 4 bolt fixing bowls and  bolt centres on 
a 95 mm (3 3/4”) diameter circle such as Ma-
tromarine, Jabsco, TMC, Raritan, RM69, Johnson 
Pump,Thetford, Lalizas. Included kit contains all ne-
cessary parts, such as stainless steel bolts and wa-
shers, hose and gaskets and control panel.
Space saving thanks to the possibility of rotating 90 
degrees the pump and provided accessibility for  
servicing

 CD:5600000112 12V  
CD:5600000124 24V.  

Electric standard space saver

Luxury low versions 
have another hose 
connection so 
always specify bowl 
type.


