Electric standard toilets

The well proven and popular electric standard toilets with combined pump unit for flushing and wasting. All metal parts and screws are in stainless steel. The base is in impact resistant material. Can be installed either above or below the sea level. A special macerator pump allows the expulsion up to 3.50 m in height. Self priming up to 1,5 mt. vertically. Equipped with seat lid and control panel. Port connections: inlet. 19mm. 3/4" and outlet 25/38mm. 1" & 1" 1/2. Space saving thanks to the possibility of rotating 90 degrees the pump and provided accessibility for servicing

PART. N.	BOWL TYPE	VOLT	AMP	SEAT TYPE	SOFT CLOSE	CONVERSION KIT	DIMENSION IN MM. (width,depth,high) Open=height with seat open	KG
6500000412	SPACE SAVER	12	17	6500000002	YES	5500000712	335X420X345(630)OPEN	11
6500000424	SPACE SAVER	24	8	6500000002	YES	5500000724	335X420X345(630)OPEN	11
6500000712	COMPACT	12	17	6500000001	NO	5500000712	335X420X390(675)OPEN	12
6500000724	COMPACT	24	8	6500000001	NO	5500000724	335X420X390(675)OPEN	12
6700000712	COMPACT	12	17	6500000002	YES	5500000712	335X420X390(675)OPEN	11
6700000724	COMPACT	24	8	6500000002	YES	5500000724	335X420X390(675)OPEN	11
6700000812	COMFORT	12	17	6500000004	YES	5500000712	365X460X385(730)OPEN	12
6700000824	COMFORT	24	8	6500000004	YES	5500000724	365X460X385(730)OPEN	12
6500200912	LAGUNA	12	24	6500000002	YES	5500019112	340X405X410(720)OPEN	18
6500200924	LAGUNA	24	12	6500000002	YES	5500019124	340X405X410(720)OPEN	18
6500002412	LUXURY LOW	12	30	6500000007	YES	5500003812	365X455X385(790)OPEN	20
6500002424	LUXURY LOW	24	15	6500000007	YES	5500003824	365X455X385(790)OPEN	20
6500002612	LUXURY STD	12	30	6500000007	YES	5500003812	365X455X455(860)OPEN	22
6500002624	LUXURY STD	24	16	6500000007	YES	5500003824	365X455X455(860)OPEN	22

All standard toilets are supplied with a one push button flushing for easiness of operation





Electric standard space saver

Laguna electric standard



Electric standard compact



Luxury low



Electric standard comfort



Luxury standard.



ELECTRIC EVOLUTION CONVERSION KIT:



Converts compact and comfort bowl of most toilets with 4 bolt fixing bowls and bolt centres on a 95 mm (3 3/4") diameter circle such as Ma-tromarine, Jabsco, TMC, Raritan, RM69, Johnson Pump, Thetford, Lalizas. Included kit contains all necessary parts, such as stainless steel bolts and washers, hose and gaskets and control panel. Space saving thanks to the possibility of rotating 90 degrees the pump and provided accessibility for servicing

CD:5600000112 12V CD:5600000124 24V.



Conversion kits

Converts compact and comfort bowl of most toilets with 4 bolt fixing bowls and bolt centres on a 95 mm (3 3/4") diameter circle such as Matromarine, Jabsco, TMC, Raritan, RM69, Johnson Pump, Thetford, Lalizas. Included kit contains all necessary parts, such as stainless steel bolts and washers, hose and gaskets and in most toilets control panel as well.

Manual

CD:6100000700



Electric standard

CD:5500000712 12V. CD:5500000724 24V.



Electric silent for flange bowl

CD:5600000712 12V CD:5600000724 24V.



before 2012.and toilets having 4 bolt fixing bowls

Electric silent new.

CD:550019712-24 12/24V for Laguna Bowls. CD:550019812-24 12/24V.

for Luxury/Deluxe bowls STD

Luxury low versions have another hose connection so always specify bow



SPARE SEATS:

Compact and comfort version are intechangeble with JABSCO, SPX, TMC, RM69, TMC toilets.

CD:650000001 wooden seat for space saver, compact and laguna bowls

CD:6500000002 soft close seat for space saver, compact and laguna bowls

CD:6500000004 soft close seat for comfort bowls

CD:650000007 duroplast soft close seat for luxury bowls

CD:6500000008 Thermosetting top quality material seat with ss hinges for deluxe bowls

can mount bidet fittings 650000015

CD:650000013 Thermosetting soft close top quality material seat with ss hinges for luxury



VENTED LOOPS:

CD:6000100015 Port Connection 38 CD:6000100013 Port Connection 25

CD:6000100010 Port Connection 19







Indispensable component for inlet and discharge pipes of manual and electric toilets installed below the waterline. Manual and electric marine toilets flushed with sea or river water require connections through the hull below water level



A universal valve to discharge either overboard or into waste tanks designed for long distance control by means of a push-pull cable. It can be used in three ways: 1) the water from the toilet is flushed into the sea or into the waste tank; 2) the water is discharged from the waste tank into the sea by means of a macerator or on the guay by means of a suction pump; 3) the macerator discharges into the sea or on the guay by means of a suction pump. Can be padlocked.

CD:6000100025

Port connection 38 mm



CD:6000200025

Equipped with extra 25 mm straight inlet port and handle extension. Can be operated through bulkhead. 2x Orientable 360 degrees outlet port connections 38 mm



